
Canon Tonermodul C-EXV 18 / 0386B002, schwarz, 8400

Description

Kompatibilität

Kompatible
Modelle

Canon IR 1018, Canon IR 1022, Canon IR 1023, Canon IR 1022 A, Canon IR 1018 J,
Canon IR 1022 F, Canon IR 1022 I, Canon IR 1022 IF, Canon Imagerunner 1018, Canon
Imagerunner 1018 J, Canon Imagerunner 1022, Canon Imagerunner 1022 A, Canon
Imagerunner 1022 F, Canon Imagerunner 1022 I, Canon Imagerunner 1022 IF, Canon
Imagerunner 1023, Canon Imagerunner 1023 IF, Canon Imagerunner 1023 N, Canon IR
1023 IF, Canon IR 1023 N, Canon IR 1024 IF, Canon Imagerunner 1024 IF, Canon IR
1020, Canon IR 1020 J, Canon IR 1024 A, Canon IR 1024 F, Canon IR 1024 I 

Drucker

 Delivery time: 3-4 days

CHF 53.90 

CHF 49.86 excl.

Canon C-EXV 18 - Black - original - toner cartridge - for imageRUNNER 1018

1018J
1022A
1022F
1022i
1022IF
1024iF

Manufacturer Canon

EAN 4960999394312

Manufacturer# 0386B002

Distributor Product ID 102461

free shipping from CHF 600.– 
(deliveries only within Switzerland)



invoice for existing customers
hotline: +41 33 511 20 20

https://shop.conaxess.com/en/manufacturers/canon


Druckleistung
Seiten

8400 × 

Toner/Tinte Farbe Black 

Rainbow Kit Nein 

Weitere Informationen

Originalprodukt Ja 

Verpackungseinheit 1 Stück 
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